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Tally Marks
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Numbers Tally Marks

4

7

10

18

24

30

12

Draw the Tally Marks for the given numbers
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Tally Marks Numbers

Count tally marks and find how many



04
www.kooracademy.com

Count the marbles based on colors and draw Tally marks.

Color Count Tally marks

Green

Red 

Blue 
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Count and draw Tally marks for the given items.

Items Tally marks

Cookies

Ice creams

Candies 
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Count the animals and draw Tally marks.

Color Count Tally marks
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Name Letters Count Tally marks

Count and draw Tally marks for the letter in the names given below

Raj

Priya

Leela

Karin 

Hinata

Nikolas

Sara
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